Extruded Thrusters
Brochure
The same superior value you have come to expect in MFD Air Preparation and Valve products is now
available in an actuator series. The MTCM/MTCL Extruded Thrusters are compact, rugged actua-
tors, designed to give you a long-lasting, cost-effective solution in space-constrained applications.
Highlights of the offering include:
•	 Clean, compact extruded Aluminum body for maximum mounting efficiency
•	 Available with bronze bearings (heavy side-loading) or ball bushings (precision, high-speed)

MTC M - 50 X 50 - S - T
MFD Extruded Thrusters
How to Order
MTC  – Extruded Thruster
MODEL
M  – Bronze Bushing
L - Linear Ball Bushing
BUSHING TYPE
S - With Magnet
MAGNET
T - NPT Ports
THREADS
STROKE (mm)
BORE (mm)
Item 22 for
Bore Size ≥50mm
13
11
14
15
4
6
18
21
8
3
5
2
1
19
20
12
16
9
10
17
7
22
Bore size (mm) 12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
Action Double acting
Fluid Air (Clean/Dry)
Temperature Range 23 to 158 degrees F (-5 to 70°C)
Pressure Range 18-142 psi (1.2-10 bar)
Proof Pressure 213 psi (15 bar)
Lubrication Not required
Cushion Type Bumper
Non-rotate
tolerance
Linear Bushing ± 0.08° ± 0.07° ± 0.06° ± 0.05°
Brass bushing ± 0.10° ± 0.09° ± 0.08° ± 0.06°
Port Size M5 x 0.8 1/8-NPT 1/4-NPT
 Engineering Specifications
Type Bore Size Stroke
MTCL
12 ~ 16 30<Stroke≤100mm
20 ~ 63 50<Stroke≤100mm
MTCM 12 ~ 63 50<Stroke≤100mm
23
Type Bore Size Stroke
MTCL 12 ~ 63 >100mm
MTCM 12 ~ 63 >100mm
Type Bore Size Stroke
MTCL
12 ~ 16 ≤30mm
20 ~ 63 ≤50mm
MTCM 12 ~ 63 ≤50mm
NO. Item Material NO. Item Material
1. Tooling Plate Free-machining steel 12. O-ring NBR
2. Guide Shaft
SAE440/SUS440C
Steel; Chrome Plated
13. O-ring NBR
14. Rear Cap Brass; Ni Plated